
EtunimiM SukunimiM EtunimiN SukunimiN Seura Paikkakunta Luokka Sarja Päivitetty 22.10.2019
Oliver Ahlmark Ella Köykkä Botafogo Seinäjoki Juniori 2 Av(L)
Aleksi Ahola Polina Anisimova Have Step Hamina Juniori 2 Av(L)
Benjamin Ahti Hede Liis Kilp Bolero Turku Juniori 2 Av(L)
Thomas Ahti Jennie Ahti Rolling Vaasa Juniori 2 Av(L)
Roni Antikainen Nuppu Kantola Tanssidans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 Av(L)
Daniel Eklund Sanni Tuomisto Casino Kauhajoki Juniori 2 Av(L)
Elias Haapalainen Linnea Ahti Bolero Turku Juniori 2 Av(L)
Nikita Haruns Diana Kojonen TKMaster Helsinki Juniori 2 Av(L)
Oskari Heiska Peppi Koskinen Bolero Turku Juniori 2 Av(L)
Eeli Ilvonen Jenniina Virtanen Cavalier Järvenpää Juniori 2 Av(L)
Ilija Jaakkonen Daniela Markusas TKMaster Helsinki Juniori 2 Av(L)
Stefan Kagadi Maria Soitonen Blue&White Helsinki Juniori 2 Av(L)
Mikael Kaivorinne Emila Salmi TelemarkTeamOulu Juniori 2 Av(L)
Julius Knuuttila Alisa Tamminen Danceline Tampere Juniori 2 Av(L)
Tomas Koskinen Eeva Suonio Danceline Tampere Juniori 2 Av(L)
Mark Lakhan Anastasija Prikul TKMaster Helsinki Juniori 2 Av(L)
Atte Lipsonen Katariina Kauppila Cavalier Järvenpää Juniori 2 Av(L)
Sakari Merisaari Aino Nevala Viuhka Vaasa Juniori 2 Av(L)
Eetu Niittymäki Fay Antikainen Tanssidans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 Av(L)
Oliver Painilainen My Narvo Cavalier Järvenpää Juniori 2 Av(L)
Akseli Penttilä Senja Kiho Danceline Tampere Juniori 2 Av(L)
Eero Pulli Anni Vilmi DSCOulu Oulu Juniori 2 Av(L)
Väinö Rahikkala Saara Heikkinen Bolero Turku Juniori 2 Av(L)
Aaro Ristola Elviira Jokela Tanssidans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 Av(L)
Elias Saastamoinen Emmiina Alimattila La'Team Lieto Juniori 2 Av(L)
Emil Sällström Laura Todorovic Lumets Helsinki Juniori 2 Av(L)
Kaapo Tusa Malin Gustafsson Tanssidans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 Av(L)
Arseni Vorobyev Milana Maasik Lumets Helsinki Juniori 2 Av(L)
Ilari Kervinen Jemina Kairamo DTT Tampere Juniori 3 Av(L)
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Oliver Ahlmark Ella Köykkä Botafogo Seinäjoki Juniori 2 Av(V)
Aleksi Ahola Polina Anisimova Have Step Hamina Juniori 2 Av(V)
Benjamin Ahti Hede Liis Kilp Bolero Turku Juniori 2 Av(V)
Thomas Ahti Jennie Ahti Rolling Vaasa Juniori 2 Av(V)
Roni Antikainen Nuppu Kantola Tanssidans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 Av(V)
Daniel Eklund Sanni Tuomisto Casino Kauhajoki Juniori 2 Av(V)
Elias Haapalainen Linnea Ahti Bolero Turku Juniori 2 Av(V)
Oskari Heiska Peppi Koskinen Bolero Turku Juniori 2 Av(V)
Eeli Ilvonen Jenniina Virtanen Cavalier Järvenpää Juniori 2 Av(V)
Stefan Kagadi Maria Soitonen Blue&White Helsinki Juniori 2 Av(V)
Mikael Kaivorinne Emila Salmi TelemarkTeamOulu Juniori 2 Av(V)
Julius Knuuttila Alisa Tamminen Danceline Tampere Juniori 2 Av(V)
Tomas Koskinen Eeva Suonio Danceline Tampere Juniori 2 Av(V)
Mark Lakhan Anastasija Prikul TKMaster Helsinki Juniori 2 Av(V)
Atte Lipsonen Katariina Kauppila Cavalier Järvenpää Juniori 2 Av(V)
Sakari Merisaari Aino Nevala Viuhka Vaasa Juniori 2 Av(V)
Eetu Niittymäki Fay Antikainen Tanssidans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 Av(V)
Oliver Painilainen My Narvo Cavalier Järvenpää Juniori 2 Av(V)
Akseli Penttilä Senja Kiho Danceline Tampere Juniori 2 Av(V)
Eero Pulli Anni Vilmi DSCOulu Oulu Juniori 2 Av(V)
Väinö Rahikkala Saara Heikkinen Bolero Turku Juniori 2 Av(V)
Aaro Ristola Elviira Jokela Tanssidans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 Av(V)
Elias Saastamoinen Emmiina Alimattila La'Team Lieto Juniori 2 Av(V)
Emil Sällström Laura Todorovic Lumets Helsinki Juniori 2 Av(V)
Kaapo Tusa Malin Gustafsson Tanssidans Kirkkonummi Juniori 2 Av(V)
Arseni Vorobyev Milana Maasik Lumets Helsinki Juniori 2 Av(V)
Ilari Kervinen Jemina Kairamo DTT Tampere Juniori 3 Av(V)
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Igor Boreysho Jaroslava ZemljannikovaTKMaster Helsinki Lapsi 2 Av(L)
Samuel Kärkkäinen Linda Väränen DanceTeam Tampere Lapsi 2 Av(L)
Eetu Salmi Eerika Kauppila TelemarkTeamOulu Lapsi 2 Av(L)
Nikita Shchurov Angelina Ignatyeva TKMaster Helsinki Lapsi 2 Av(L)
Tuomo Tolvanen Moona Kukkonen TelemarkTeamOulu Lapsi 2 Av(L)
Karo Vuoppola Venla Syrjälä DSCOulu Oulu Lapsi 2 Av(L)
Jelisei ZemljannikovVlada Sidunova TKMaster Helsinki Lapsi 2 Av(L)
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Igor Boreysho Jaroslava ZemljannikovaTKMaster Helsinki Lapsi 2 Av(V)
Samuel Kärkkäinen Linda Väränen DanceTeam Tampere Lapsi 2 Av(V)
Eetu Salmi Eerika Kauppila TelemarkTeamOulu Lapsi 2 Av(V)
Nikita Shchurov Angelina Ignatyeva TKMaster Helsinki Lapsi 2 Av(V)
Tuomo Tolvanen Moona Kukkonen TelemarkTeamOulu Lapsi 2 Av(V)
Karo Vuoppola Venla Syrjälä DSCOulu Oulu Lapsi 2 Av(V)
Jelisei ZemljannikovVlada Sidunova TKMaster Helsinki Lapsi 2 Av(V)
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Miikka Ahonen Ellen Puotiniemi DSCOulu Oulu Nuoriso Av(L)
Daniel Ahti Eerika Välkkilä Rolling Vaasa Nuoriso Av(L)
Luka Alanen Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki Nuoriso Av(L)
Niilo Elers Wilma Paakkunainen DCDiamond Turku Nuoriso Av(L)
Matias Haapaniemi Vieno Pirhonen Elite Tampere Nuoriso Av(L)
Roope Heikkilä Sanni Ruutu Tanssidans Kirkkonummi Nuoriso Av(L)
Markus Kinnunen Saana Pellinen DTT Tampere Nuoriso Av(L)
Lassi Kokkonen Saaga Bruun Dance Flow Kuopio Nuoriso Av(L)
Miko Luttinen Hanna Pörsti Danceline Tampere Nuoriso Av(L)
Matias Maula Anna Presnukhina TKMaster Helsinki Nuoriso Av(L)
Rodion Mudarissov Emilia Shchurova TKMaster Helsinki Nuoriso Av(L)
Niko Oreshkin Ksenia Shaykhulina TKMaster Helsinki Nuoriso Av(L)
Urho Salo Inkeri Salo Dance Flow Kuopio Nuoriso Av(L)
Olli Seppänen Peppi Kodis DSCOulu Oulu Nuoriso Av(L)
Karl-Mathias Siimann Mira Ruohonen DCDiamond Turku Nuoriso Av(L)
Valtteri Silvonen Lotta Niinivaara TelemarkTeamOulu Nuoriso Av(L)
Tanno Terestal Isabell Laast DS Flex Estonia Nuoriso Av(L)
Ragnar Traks Sandra Kallas DC FLEX Tallinn Nuoriso Av(L)
Rainer Harley Urm Hanna Lotta Kadarpik Flex Estonia Nuoriso Av(L)
Leo Österås Jessica Lilja Lumets Helsinki Nuoriso Av(L)
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Miikka Ahonen Ellen Puotiniemi DSCOulu Oulu Nuoriso Av(V)
Daniel Ahti Eerika Välkkilä Rolling Vaasa Nuoriso Av(V)
Luka Alanen Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki Nuoriso Av(V)
Niilo Elers Wilma Paakkunainen DCDiamond Turku Nuoriso Av(V)
Roope Heikkilä Sanni Ruutu Tanssidans Kirkkonummi Nuoriso Av(V)
Markus Kinnunen Saana Pellinen DTT Tampere Nuoriso Av(V)
Lassi Kokkonen Saaga Bruun Dance Flow Kuopio Nuoriso Av(V)
Miko Luttinen Hanna Pörsti Danceline Tampere Nuoriso Av(V)
Matias Maula Anna Presnukhina TKMaster Helsinki Nuoriso Av(V)
Urho Salo Inkeri Salo Dance Flow Kuopio Nuoriso Av(V)
Olli Seppänen Peppi Kodis DSCOulu Oulu Nuoriso Av(V)
Karl-Mathias Siimann Mira Ruohonen DCDiamond Turku Nuoriso Av(V)
Valtteri Silvonen Lotta Niinivaara TelemarkTeamOulu Nuoriso Av(V)
Tanno Terestal Isabell Laast DS Flex Estonia Nuoriso Av(V)
Ragnar Traks Sandra Kallas DC FLEX Tallinn Nuoriso Av(V)
Rainer Harley Urm Hanna Lotta Kadarpik Flex Estonia Nuoriso Av(V)
Leo Österås Jessica Lilja Lumets Helsinki Nuoriso Av(V)
Valeri Bazenov Amelie Alsing Hill Norway Nuoriso Av(V)
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Mika Heikkinen Ella Tikkanen Bolero Turku Seniori 1 Av(L)
Mikko Juusola Hanna Paavola Rolling Vaasa Seniori 1 Av(L)
Petri Järvinen Ulla Järvinen Star Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(L)
Vesa Karhunen Ritva Karhunen Rolling Vaasa Seniori 1 Av(L)
Sauli Kurjessuo Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku Seniori 1 Av(L)
Jari Laatta Wilma Lahti DTT Tampere Seniori 1 Av(L)
Petrus Laitinmäki Helinä Kiviniemi Blue&White Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(L)
Jouni Lehtiranta Maarit Nurmi Bolero Turku Seniori 1 Av(L)
Rami Merisaari Katja Malmi-MerisaariViuhka Vaasa Seniori 1 Av(L)
Kari Mustonen Minna Virkkala Buumi Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(L)
Marko Mäntyniemi Tiina Kivelä Botafogo Seinäjoki Seniori 1 Av(L)
Mikko Mättö Anna Jouppila-MättöDance Flow Kuopio Seniori 1 Av(L)
Juha Nuutinen Maisa Korpula Danceline Tampere Seniori 1 Av(L)
Rene Ounväärt Anneli Nõmmik Vakita Vantaa Seniori 1 Av(L)
Jani Pihlajamäki Mira Hyvärinen Tepika Jyväskylä Seniori 1 Av(L)
Pasi Rautio Minttu Pajunen Volta Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(L)
Janne Salminen Jenni Salminen OikeaRytmi Pori Seniori 1 Av(L)
Jari Sermiö Jaana Savolainen Buumi Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(L)
Pauli Vihtiälä Susa Vihtiälä Elite Tampere Seniori 1 Av(L)
Aleksi Volanen Outi Pöntinen Blue&White Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(L)
Janne Äikiä Katja Aho Vakita Vantaa Seniori 1 Av(L)
Ari Lindgren Satu Lindgren DTT Tampere Seniori 1 Av(L)
Jani Kallio Satu Vuorjoki Buumi Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(L)
Jukka Väisänen Helinä Väisänen Cavalier Järvenpää Seniori 1 Av(L)
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Mikko Juusola Hanna Paavola Rolling Vaasa Seniori 1 Av(V)
Vesa Karhunen Ritva Karhunen Rolling Vaasa Seniori 1 Av(V)
Sauli Kurjessuo Pirjo Kurjessuo Bolero Turku Seniori 1 Av(V)
Petrus Laitinmäki Helinä Kiviniemi Blue&White Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(V)
Rami Merisaari Katja Malmi-MerisaariViuhka Vaasa Seniori 1 Av(V)
Marko Mäntyniemi Tiina Kivelä Botafogo Seinäjoki Seniori 1 Av(V)
Juha Nuutinen Maisa Korpula Danceline Tampere Seniori 1 Av(V)
Rene Ounväärt Anneli Nõmmik Vakita Vantaa Seniori 1 Av(V)
Jani Pihlajamäki Mira Hyvärinen Tepika Jyväskylä Seniori 1 Av(V)
Pasi Rautio Minttu Pajunen Volta Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(V)
Janne Salminen Jenni Salminen OikeaRytmi Pori Seniori 1 Av(V)
Pauli Vihtiälä Susa Vihtiälä Elite Tampere Seniori 1 Av(V)
Aleksi Volanen Outi Pöntinen Blue&White Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(V)
Harri Harjula Sanna Kakko Vakita Vantaa Seniori 1 Av(V)
Jukka Hyvärinen Tiina Peltola Vakita Vantaa Seniori 1 Av(V)
Alexander Ivanitskiy Irene Hägerström TKMaster Helsinki Seniori 1 Av(V)
Jouko Leppälä Heljä Leppälä Danceline Tampere Seniori 1 Av(V)
Ari Lindgren Satu Lindgren DTT Tampere Seniori 1 Av(V)
Seppo Niemi Marianne Mäkelä DTT Tampere Seniori 1 Av(V)
Tommi Pääkkö Marianne Kivelä TelemarkTeamOulu Seniori 1 Av(V)
Juha Rautio Päivi Rautio DTT Tampere Seniori 1 Av(V)
Olli-Pekka Vanhala Tiina Tarvonen MiUrTa Mikkeli Seniori 1 Av(V)



Keijo Vierimaa Seija Vierimaa DTT Tampere Seniori 1 Av(V)
Toni Rauvanto Irina Rauvanto TanssiDans Kirkkonummi Seniori 1 Av(V)
Jukka Väisänen Helinä Väisänen Cavalier Järvenpää Seniori 1 Av(V)
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Igor Bologov Pauliina Sääksi-BologovaTKMaster Helsinki Yleinen Av(L)
Otto Hanski Sinikka Riskilä Fregolina Kaarina Yleinen Av(L)
Oskari Jokinen Juulia Tuominen Swivel Salo Yleinen Av(L)
Matti Kaksonen Silja Rantala Vakita Vantaa Yleinen Av(L)
Nickls Kekki Laura Rietz Fregolina Kaarina Yleinen Av(L)
Toni Kyyhkynen Jenna Soininen Blue&White Helsinki Yleinen Av(L)
Veeti Lammi Laura Levä Botafogo Seinäjoki Yleinen Av(L)
Atte Lamminsalo Anni Lamminsalo Vakita Vantaa Yleinen Av(L)
Tuomas Pekkanen Liisa Suonio Danceline Tampere Yleinen Av(L)
Markus Ranta Alisa Heino TKMaster Helsinki Yleinen Av(L)
Henrik Saastamoinen Iida Johansson Fregolina Kaarina Yleinen Av(L)
Miko Sirolinna Laura Lackman Vakita Vantaa Yleinen Av(L)
Juho Taskinen Pinja Koskela Tanssi-Savo Kuopio Yleinen Av(L)
Jarno Vaajoki Aini Minkkinen Quickstep Vihti Yleinen Av(L)
Pierluigi Videsott Netta Leppiniemi Lumets Helsinki Yleinen Av(L)
Esa-Petter Österman Milla Partonen Vakita Vantaa Yleinen Av(L)
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Aleksi Annola Emma Vikman Have Step Hamina Yleinen Av(V)
Oskari Jokinen Juulia Tuominen Swivel Salo Yleinen Av(V)
Veeti Lammi Laura Levä Botafogo Seinäjoki Yleinen Av(V)
Arto Pajunen Aleksandra Skorodskaya DTT Tampere Yleinen Av(V)
Tuomas Pekkanen Liisa Suonio Danceline Tampere Yleinen Av(V)
Henrik Saastamoinen Iida Johansson Fregolina Kaarina Yleinen Av(V)
Otto Ståhlberg Kelly Hallik Bolero Turku Yleinen Av(V)
Jarno Vaajoki Aini Minkkinen Quickstep Vihti Yleinen Av(V)
Eevertti Övermark Milja Vainikka Lumets Helsinki Yleinen Av(V)
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